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108 Victoria PALEOLOGOS1
NSW

0.0007.550 7.466 2.3007.3007.800 7.5007.7007.200 16.1661.150 0.000

101 Madison HENWOOD2
VIC

0.0007.850 7.100 2.0007.6008.100 7.2006.9007.200 15.9501.000 0.000

109 Olivia HILLS3
NSW

0.0007.500 6.900 2.4007.3007.700 6.7007.1006.900 15.6001.200 0.000

116 Louise BELLIA4
VIC

0.0007.250 7.100 1.9007.4007.100 6.9007.3007.100 15.3000.950 0.000

103 Sofia NOLAN5
NSW

0.0007.350 6.700 1.8007.4007.300 6.6006.6006.900 14.9500.900 0.000

104 Isabella MILLER6
QLD

0.0007.050 6.266 2.1007.3006.800 6.3006.3006.200 14.3661.050 0.000

120 Lily BOCK7
QLD

0.0007.200 6.233 1.8007.1007.300 6.2006.3006.200 14.3330.900 0.000

111 Tiarne RICHES8
SA

0.0007.000 6.133 0.8006.8007.200 6.3006.2005.900 13.5330.400 0.000
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101 Madison HENWOOD1
VIC

0.0008.700 7.450 1.8008.6008.800 7.4007.500 17.0500.900 0.000

116 Louise BELLIA2
VIC

0.0008.700 7.250 1.8008.6008.800 7.5007.000 16.8500.900 0.000

111 Tiarne RICHES3
SA

0.0008.400 6.950 2.3008.4008.400 6.7007.200 16.5001.150 0.000

109 Olivia HILLS4
NSW

0.0007.950 7.300 2.4007.7008.200 7.3007.300 16.4501.200 0.000

108 Victoria PALEOLOGOS5
NSW

0.0008.000 6.800 2.8008.0008.000 6.6007.000 16.2001.400 0.000

104 Isabella MILLER6
QLD

0.0007.500 7.250 2.5007.7007.300 7.3007.200 16.0001.250 0.000

120 Lily BOCK7
QLD

0.0007.900 6.950 2.3007.7008.100 6.7007.200 16.0001.150 0.000

103 Sofia NOLAN8
NSW

0.0007.650 7.200 2.2007.5007.800 7.2007.200 15.9501.100 0.000

118 Shuzhong WU9
VIC

0.0007.850 7.150 1.5008.1007.600 7.0007.300 15.7500.750 0.000
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114 Summer JACKSON10
QLD

0.0008.050 6.450 2.5007.8008.300 6.2006.700 15.7501.250 0.000

105 Macy SPARKES11
QLD

0.0007.950 6.400 2.8008.0007.900 6.5006.300 15.7501.400 0.000

122 Olivia JOYCE12
VIC

0.0008.600 6.200 1.9008.7008.500 6.1006.300 15.7500.950 0.000

117 Payton WADE13
WA

0.0007.650 6.950 1.9007.8007.500 6.9007.000 15.5500.950 0.000

115 Shahla MATTHEWS14
WA

0.0007.550 7.150 1.6007.6007.500 7.0007.300 15.5000.800 0.000

110 Ruby HANKINSON15
WA

0.0007.950 6.600 1.7008.2007.700 6.5006.700 15.4000.850 0.000

113 Abigail COLLINS16
QLD

0.0008.150 5.750 2.0007.9008.400 5.8005.700 14.9001.000 0.000

121 Maisie MALSEED17
WA

0.0007.450 6.550 1.4007.4007.500 6.3006.800 14.7000.700 0.000

123 Tegan ELLIS18
WA

0.0007.400 6.300 1.8007.5007.300 6.2006.400 14.6000.900 0.000
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102 Sophie MCGLAUGHLIN19
SA

0.0007.100 6.400 1.9007.1007.100 6.2006.600 14.4500.950 0.000

119 Milana ARTEMOV20
WA

0.0007.350 5.950 1.7007.6007.100 5.8006.100 14.1500.850 0.000

107 Jade TRIPLOW21
SA

0.0007.250 5.600 2.5007.5007.000 5.8005.400 14.1001.250 0.000

112 Charlotte BLACKWELL22
SA

0.0007.250 6.000 0.7007.0007.500 5.8006.200 13.6000.350 0.000

106 Katherine BRITTAIN23
NSW

0.0007.050 6.100 0.6007.0007.100 6.1006.100 13.4500.300 0.000

124 Grace EDWARDS24
QLD

0.0007.250 5.050 1.3007.3007.200 5.0005.100 12.9500.650 0.000
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